2021 Special Events/Activities at Hartwell Lake

The below information is not updated daily - it is updated approximately every month or as needed. The below
information is to be used as a guide only and is not an advertisement or endorsement of the event or activity.
— There may be events/activities that are pending or otherwise not yet posted and this document could contain

errors. For questions, contact the Hartwell Dam & Lake Office at 888-893-0678.

. . Type of : : :
Event / Activity ypP Location Date |Start Time|End Time
E/A
Carolinas Bass Challenge 1 Green Pond 4/10/2021 7:00 AM 4:30 PM
MLF High School Tugalloo State
Tournament 1 Park 4/10/2021 7:00 AM 3:00 PM
TBF-SAF SC High School
State Championship 1 Green Pond 4/11/2021 7:00 AM 3:00 PM
Carolina Bigfoot Field Georgia River
Research 3 Area 4/15-4/18/21 Noon-First Day Noon-Last Day
CU Rowing
NCAA Rowing Regatta 2 Course 4/17/21 7AM & 12 PM 10 AM & 4 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters 1 Twin Lakes 4/20/21 6:00 PM 10:00 PM
5 Alive Sunday Series 1 Green Pond 4/25/21 SL 3:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters 1 Twin Lakes 4/27/21 6:00 PM 10:00 PM
BASS, LLC 1 Green Pond 4/28 - 4/30/21 5:00 AM 5:00 PM
Big Oaks &
Lake Hartwell Dam Run 3 Hartwell Dam 5/1/21 7:00 AM 10:30 AM
Relay For Life 1 Poplar Springs 5/1/21 SL 3:00 PM
Singing Pines
Hartwell Dam
Lake Hartwell Dam Run 3 Big Oaks 5/1/21 7:00 AM 10:30 AM

**Type of Event:
1: Fishing Tournament
2: Boating Event
3: Recreational Area Event
4: Auditorium Event

SL : Safe Light




Tri-City Bassmasters
Tri-City Bassmasters
5 Alive Sunday Series
Tri-City Bassmasters
Cowboy's Castaways
American Bass Anglers
5 Alive Sunday Series
Tri-City Bassmasters
Tri-City Bassmasters
Tri-City Bassmasters
Lake Hartwell Triathlon
Tri-City Bassmasters
Cowboy's Castaways
Cowboy's Castaways
Cowboy's Castaways
Cowboy's Castaways
Tri-City Bassmasters
CATT Phantom Outdoors
Invitational Classic

**Type of Event:
1: Fishing Tournament
2: Boating Event

3: Recreational Area Event

4: Auditorium Event

[R5 N (S L UL [ U 6 SIS U (L (UL I (U (UL U (S Q. N

—_

Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Green Pond
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Green Pond
Green Pond
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Big Oaks
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Broyles

Green Pond

5/4/21
5/11/21
5/16/21
5/25/21

6/4/21

6/5/21

6/6/21

6/8/21
6/15/21
6/22/21
6/26/21
6/29/21
7/16/21
7/24/21
8/21/21
9/18/21
10/9/21

11/5-11/6/21

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
SL
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 AM
SL
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
SL
SL
SL

7:00 AM

10:00 PM
10:00 PM
3:00 PM
10:00 PM
2:00 AM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:00 PM
2:00 AM
12:00 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:30 PM

SL : Safe Light



	Sheet1

