The below information is not updated daily - it is updated approximately every month or as needed. The below information is to be used as a guide only and is not an advertisement or endorsement of the event or activity. There may be events/activities that are pending or otherwise not yet posted and this document could contain errors. For questions, contact the Hartwell Dam & Lake Office at 888-893-0678.

Event / Activity	Type of E/A	Location	Date	Start Time	End Time
Carolinas Bass Challenge	1	Green Pond	4/10/2021	7:00 AM	4:30 PM
MLF High School Tournament	1	Tugalloo State Park	4/10/2021	7:00 AM	3:00 PM
TBF-SAF SC High School State Championship	1	Green Pond	4/11/2021	7:00 AM	3:00 PM
Carolina Bigfoot Field Research	3	Georgia River Area	4/15-4/18/21	Noon-First Day	Noon-Last Day
NCAA Rowing Regatta	2	CU Rowing Course	4/17/21	7 AM & 12 PM	10 AM & 4 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Twin Lakes	4/20/21	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
5 Alive Sunday Series	1	Green Pond	4/25/21	SL	3:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Twin Lakes	4/27/21	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
BASS, LLC	1	Green Pond	4/28 - 4/30/21	5:00 AM	5:00 PM
Lake Hartwell Dam Run	3	Big Oaks & Hartwell Dam	5/1/21	7:00 AM	10:30 AM
Relay For Life	1	Poplar Springs Singing Pines	5/1/21	SL	3:00 PM
Lake Hartwell Dam Run	3	Hartwell Dam Big Oaks	5/1/21	7:00 AM	10:30 AM

\*\*Type of Event:

1: Fishing Tournament

2: Boating Event

3: Recreational Area Event

4: Auditorium Event

Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Twin Lakes	5/4/21	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Twin Lakes	5/11/21	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
5 Alive Sunday Series	1	Green Pond	5/16/21	SL	3:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Twin Lakes	5/25/21	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Cowboy's Castaways	1	Twin Lakes	6/4/21	7:00 PM	2:00 AM
American Bass Anglers	1	Green Pond	6/5/21	5:00 AM	5:00 PM
5 Alive Sunday Series	1	Green Pond	6/6/21	SL	3:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Twin Lakes	6/8/21	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Twin Lakes	6/15/21	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Twin Lakes	6/22/21	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Lake Hartwell Triathlon	3	Big Oaks	6/26/21	5:30 AM	1:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Twin Lakes	6/29/21	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Cowboy's Castaways	1	Twin Lakes	7/16/21	7:00 PM	2:00 AM
Cowboy's Castaways	1	Twin Lakes	7/24/21	6:00 PM	12:00 AM
Cowboy's Castaways	1	Twin Lakes	8/21/21	SL	3:00 PM
Cowboy's Castaways	1	Twin Lakes	9/18/21	SL	3:00 PM
Tri-City Bassmasters	1	Broyles	10/9/21	SL	3:00 PM
CATT Phantom Outdoors					
Invitational Classic	1	Green Pond	11/5-11/6/21	7:00 AM	4:30 PM